

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19670/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-05-2017
 in WA No. 211/2017 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Indore)

THE M.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPAK SINGHAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19688-19689/2017 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 31244-31245/2017 (IV-A)

Date : 09-03-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For the parties:

Mr. Atmaram N.S. Nadkarni, ASG

Mr. Harsh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, AOR

Mr. Siddhartha Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Mohit C., Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav, AOR

Mr. M. P. Shorawala, AOR

Mr. N.K. Mody, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.

Ms. Siddhi Padia, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Arti, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey, AOR

Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shuchi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kant Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. Mishra Sourabh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non misc. day in the week commencing from 19th
March, 2018.

In the meanwhile, pleadings be completed.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER