

ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 19670/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-05-2017 in WA No. 211/2017 passed by the High Court Of M.P At Indore)

THE M.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPAK SINGHAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19688-19689/2017 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 31244-31245/2017 (IV-C)
(FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 127822/2018
IA No. 127822/2018 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 12-12-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav, AOR
Mr. Adarsh Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Singh Baid, Adv.
Mr. Ajitesh Garg, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Atmaram N S Nadkarni, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Harsh Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Shaveta Mahajan, AOR
Mr. Mohit Choubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shuchi Singh, AOR
Mr. Krishna Kant Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey, AOR
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Tewari, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Jainendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aman Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Harmeet Singh Ruprah, Dy.AG
Ms. Mrinal Gopal Elker, AOR

Mr. Atmaram N. S. Nadkarni, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Harsh Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Shaveta Mahajan, AOR
Mr. Mohit Choubey, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Ajitesh Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Singh Baid, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.02.2024.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)